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Name: Company: Email Address: Phone Number: 

Tim Rash Bates Roofing tim@batesroofingllc.com 253-473-0675 

Terry Dunouv Boswick Roofing Remyman2005@yahoo.com 253-565-4500 

Rod Wetherbee Wayne’s Roofing rod@waynesroofing.com 253-750-3226 

Cori VanAllman Wayne’s Roofing cori@waynesroofing.com 253-448-0657 

Vu Vuong Tecta America 
Seattle 

vvuong@tectaamerica.com 206-522-5436 

Josh Pennington Shieldworks josh@shieldworks.com 859-621-5219 

Eric Francis Cobra BEC  ericF@cobraresults.com 253-887-1500 

Aaron Andrews Beisley, Inc.  bids@beisleyinc.com 360-275-5783 

F: 360-275-8531 

Robin Burnham Mike Werlech 
Construction 

robinb@mikewerlechconstruction.com 206-937-2208 

Ryan Graham Veterans NW 
Construction 

ryang@veteransnw.com 206-324-9777 

Luke Oberhonsky LCO Company lcocompany@aol.com 253-732-9350 

Joitar Sharp Neeser 
Construction 

 206-409-5449 
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